TeRNT @

Multiplicer med 10 -magter (manglende antal)

Navn:

9,457 x

8,456 x

4,316 x

3,8x

9,039 x

6, 106 x

7,981 x

9,482 x

1,271 x

1,016 x

= 9457

= 8456

=43.16

= 380

=90.39

=61.06

= 7981

=948.2

=12.71

=101.6

2,336 x

6,531 %

9,917 x

6,266 x

9, 136 x

2,221 x

7,965 x

4,072 x

7,792 %

3,035 x
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Dato:

=23.36

= 6531

=991.7

= 626.6

=91.36

=22.21

=796.5

=407.2

=717.92

=303.5

Score:
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TeRT 8

Multiplicer med 10 -magter (manglende antal)

Navn:

9,457 x 1000 = 9457

8,456 x 1000 = 8456

4,316 x 10 =43.16

3,8 x 100 =380

9,039 x 10 = 90.39

6,106 x 10 = 61.06

7,981 x 1000 = 7981

9,482 x 100 = 948.2

1,271 x 10 =12.71

1,016 x 100 = 101.6

Dato:

2,336 x 10 =23.36

6,531 x 1000 = 6531

9,917 x 100 = 991.7

6,266 x 100 = 626.6

9,136 x 10 =91.36

2,221 x 10 =22.21

7,965 x 100 = 796.5

4,072 x 100 = 407.2

7,792 x 10 ="77.92

3,035 x 100 = 303.5
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